Contract #: C23-3267-PW

LAS CONTRACTING CORP

OLD BETHEL SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
EXPIRES: 240 DAYS FROM NTP

CHANGE ORDER FORM
Date: Jonugrv 10,2023 _ Conlract No.: C23-3247-PW Chango Order No.: __#2
Ownen _OKALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF CQUNTY COMMISSIQNERS
Contractor:_JAS Contracling, Com
The Contract/Agreemaent Is modified as foliows upon execution of this Change Order:
Descripiion: Final balancing spreadsheet to malch as-built quantifies.
Altachmenis: [List documents supporfing change] Contiractor and CEl estimate.
CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE
DESCRIPTION AMOUNY
Original Confract Price: $ 979,214.00
Net change by previousty authorized Change Orders: $ 50,744.26
[Pmseni Contract Price: S 1,020,958.26
This Change Order will (add/deduct}): $ 67,320.90
New Conlract Price: S 1,097.279. 16
CHANGE YO CONTRACT TIME
DESCRIPTION DATE or NUMBER OF DAYS
Original Contract Time: 180 days
Orlginal Substantial Completion Date: May 28,2023
et change by previously authorized Change Ordars: Io
This Change Order witl {add/deduct): 0
iNew Contract Time: 180 days
lNew Substantlal Completion Date: May 28, 2023
APPROVALS
REQUESTED BY: DATE:
PROJECT ENGINEEr:_Stephen Blalock  RERESnas DATE:

DATE:_o3° 24/- A0

CONTRACTOR:
& DATE; R ZB_Z-_"L_
Mmo of Purchaing Manual Thiesholds
ertA Trey" Goodwm I1l, Chairman
This Change Order is an amendment {o the Contract/Agreement b
shall remain in tull force and effect unless specifically amended in

the Owner, and oll other contract pravisions




0Old Bethsl Road Sidewatk .
Orgmd tos @
HTEM NO BESCRPTION EST otv| ua CONTRACT Now Ouanily | Amended cost New Quenity Amenzen coet
Y pRCE PRICE

101 JMosLuATON ' L8 |y ssooopls 43,0000 )
oy |MAIHTENANGE OF TRAFFIC $ B 1y  soooools 45.00080 s
'104-10-3 " |seomeir pasRER 28 ¥y 1o00fs 2.#4c00 [}
13091 CLEARING AND GRUBBMNG § = ana 183 A 1s  uawpuls 12050000 230 3 ‘v
1201 [REGULAR EXCAVATION (CAD OUANTITY) 18 €Y iy foum |y 3 5000 3 -
1208 IM (CADQUANTITY} b cY is woe s 74 £0000 3 s A
1400111 loancrere ciass ns GrRAVITY wALL INDEX 400011 s o s ixomls 1ot \ X TTC W0 A0
lsvszan PEDESTRUAN BICYOE RAILING, ALUMINLM ONLY.€2 TYPE 1 ze | iwools  iwseen s s e
fazs 1801 [pagra. o7 80T, TYPED, <% ' BA |y aamls wasn '
#3014 118 PIPE CUL VERT, OPTMATL, 18°6CD d oy ey 21.05000 )
w301 75226 PIPE CULVERTOPTICWAL MATERIL. OTHER SHAPE-ELIFYARCH, 24°8ICD 04 TR 1330 | 5 16 43000 s
2524 MANHOLES, P, <10 2 EA 1y |3 1000 s - reme
A0062 128 [WMITERED END SECT CPTIONAL RO, 14° 8D ¢ EA |y ium|s 540800 s
430064820  |MITERED ENDBECT CPTIONAL - ELLPTICAL ( ARCH N™ 80 ! EA {4 jwnm]s Lm0 '
15229 COMCRETE SIOEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS, 4~ THICK L 3w | wv uiols  aooeoo| am |y oy
5222 CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRWVEWAYS, 8° TRICK 101 ov smls 0 ) m nae G
820110 CONC CURS AXD GUTTER TYPE F MOD. (127} o us Wiy wmiy 3.17300 s
e SUPERPAVE ASPHALTC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B (TYPE B°-9.5 e SP-128) a ™ " —— s
8212 [PETECTABLE wARNNGS s & iy el s 12 Meow Lo 3 asip " i
$70.1.2 PERFORMANCE TURF SOODING) (CENTIPE DE} 3.410 8y N "ol Y0.48000 - . © 758 40 FiE) A 10 20
1830211 CONDUT, FURNISH & ISSTALL OPEN TRENCH ) w iR B .‘; s 193300 :' )
a1 PULL & SPLICE BOX Fiy, 13 xM” COVER 8ZE . ol K owm |y 2un00 s
7004 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F& GROWD MOUNT UP TO 12 8F s B |, waom i g asaiou s
7001 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, FB GROUMD MOUNT 12-20 8F ? EA |, Lame ' % 200000 $
700180 NGLE POST SIGN, REVIOVE s €A |, 0w s 2.40000 3
T THERMO, STAND, WHITE. 1 S0LD 020 = |, 2w s i s " -
71111123 THERMO, BTAND, WHITE, 24 LD W L £ wewls 117530 s
700-4242 {8£3K SEACON, FA | GROUND MOUNT- AC POWERED, TWO BEACONS 2 EA 5400 3 j 3 1608050 {3
T11te125 DERMOPLASTIC, PREFORUED, WHITE, BOLID, 24° FOR CROSSWALK "o TR s !} e s - o
prean HERMOPLASTIC. REMOVE EXTING THERMOPLABTIC PAVEMENTMARKSNGS- SURFACE TO R w & |, o] 0 \ = Ty
1850 1060 FENCING. WOOO FENCE. 7180 w v |, sels 23330 \ e o
}nusu 10222 FENCING. TYPE B, 5148 0 W/ Vil COATNG 214 L8 K onas ! § 12.8800 3 = e
Pmu 71 [mansox £ ) A |, o | s ‘m‘;' o oaan

TaTAL fy maLe E) VINA et L)

W"‘" Itzj{ 3-20-33
TE

LAas Courancrind (5,79






